Position

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Reader

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Other Positions Held Community College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Santa Barbara Community
College District

Department

Personal Development

Personal Development

Personal Development

Personal Development

Personal Development

Personal Development

Personal Development

Personal Development

Total Wages

$66,305

$42,357

$17,462

$12,071

$4,837

$4,832

$2,374

$760

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$1,175

$0

$4

$230

$0



