Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Adjunct Instructor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Personal Development	\$66,305	\$0
Adjunct Instructor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Personal Development	\$42,357	\$0
Adjunct Instructor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Personal Development	\$17,462	\$0
Adjunct Instructor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Personal Development	\$12,071	\$1,175
Reader		Santa Barbara Community College District	Personal Development	\$4,837	\$0
Adjunct Instructor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Personal Development	\$4,832	\$4
Adjunct Instructor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Personal Development	\$2,374	\$230
Adjunct Instructor		Santa Barbara Community College District	Personal Development	\$760	\$0